
finanční operace

bydlení, komunální
služby a územní rozvoj

34.436 Kč

tělovýchova a zájmová činnost

kultura

zdravotnictví

bezpečnost a 
veřejný pořádek

životní prostředí

2.798 Kč

464 Kč

1.082 Kč
6.150 Kč

1.700 Kč

ostatní

5.148 Kč 3.392 Kč

8.540 Kč

MHD

doprava

vodní hospodářství

státní správa a          
územní samospráva

4.585 Kč

1.998 Kč

2.064 Kč

743 Kč

sociální služby

1.510 Kč

vzdělávání

1.710 Kč

ostatní

1.092 Kč
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